
28-04-2025 (Monday) MBA7202/MBB7202(Business Ethics and Corporate Governance)
29-04-2025 (Tuesday) MBA7248(Training and Development)

30-04-2025 (Wednesday) MBA7254 International Financial Management
01-05-2025  (Thursday) MBA7243(B2B)

02-05-2025  (Friday) MBA7269(Investment Banking)

3rd May 2025(Saturday) MBA7241 (Retail Marketing)

04-05-2025  (Sunday) MBA7250(Competency Mapping)

05-05-2025 (Monday) MBA7263(Block Chain)/MBA7267(Strategic Management for Family Business)

06-05-2025 (Tuesday) MBA7256(Project and Infrastructure Finance)

07-05-2025 (Wednesday)
MBA7240(Marketing Research)/MBA7249(Industrial Relations)/MBB7243(Human 

Development)

8/5/2025(Thursday)
MBA7264(Derivatives Financial Risk Management)/MBA7266(Succession Planning 

and Leadership Transition)

09/05/2025(Friday) MBA7261(Introduction to Fintech)

12/05/2025(Monday) MBB7201(Information Management for Business)/MBA7242(Strategic Marketing)

13/05/2025(Tuesday)
MBA7259(Managerial Perspectives To GST)//MBA7251(HR Issues in Corporate 

Restructuring)

IV Semester

MANIPAL UNIVERSITY JAIPUR
TIME TABLE

END TERM EXAMINATION (HIGHER SEMESTER), April-May 2025

 Slot-1 (09:30 AM - 12:30 PM)

DATE MBA


